
Date Day Place Time Opponent

7-Aug Tuesday Home- Scrimmage 5:00 PM VS. ALLEN EAST

13-Aug Tuesday Home-Scrimmage 5:00 PM VS. UPPER SANDUSKY

17-Aug Saturday Away 11:00 AM @ LCC

19-Aug Monday Home 6:00 PM VS. KALIDA

26-Aug Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. JACKSON CENTER

29-Aug Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. ST. MARYS

5-Sep Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ VAN WERT

10-Sep Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ SHAWNEE

12-Sep Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ OREGON CLAY

16-Sep Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. KENTON

19-Sep Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. ELIDA

21-Sep Saturday Away 9:00 AM @ GREENVILLE

24-Sep Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ BATH

26-Sep Thursday Home (Varsity Only) 6:00 PM VS. BELMONT

30-Sep Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. CELINA

3-Oct Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ DEFIANCE

5-Oct Saturday Home 11:00 AM VS. LIMA SR.

10-Oct Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ OTTAWA-GLANDORF
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